PSCS Il kolo

Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

P.K.Uzice

Gold Women, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years DAVIDOVIC, Nikolina 97 1:05.51

Silver Women, 100m Freestyle Open DAVIDOVIC, Nikolina 97 1:05.51
Women, 100m Backstroke 15- 16 years DAVIDOVIC, Nikolina 97 1:17.01
Girls, 50m Breaststroke Mladje Pionirke (9-10) DAVIDOVIC, Sara 03 48.76
Women, 200m Medley 15 - 16 years DAVIDOVIC, Nikolina 97 2:48.98
Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 15 - 16 years Uzice Omladinke 2:21.55

Bronze Girls, 100m Backstroke Mladje Pionirke (9-10) DAVIDOVIC, Sara 03 1:36.78
Women, 200m Fly 13 - 14 years MATIC, Tamara 99 3:59.54
Girls, 200m Medley Mladje Pionirke (9-10) DAVIDOVIC, Sara 03 3:23.19
Women, 200m Medley Open DAVIDOVIC, Nikolina 97 2:48.98

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Gold Men, 800m Freestyle 17 - 18 years ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 10:36.25
Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 13- 14 years Valis Kadetkinje 2:11.46

Silver Men, 100m Freestyle 19 years and older RANKOVIC, Lazar 9 58.83
Men, 200m Medley 19 years and older RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 2:42.31
Women, 800m Freestyle 13 - 14 years DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 11:18.65

Bronze Men, 100m Backstroke 19 years and older RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 1:13.71
Men, 200m Fly 17 - 18 years ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 3:10.77
Women, 800m Freestyle Open DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 11:18.65
Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle Mladje Pionirke (9-10) Valis Mladje Pionirke 2:52.80

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Silver Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle Pioniri (13-14) Aqua 235 Pioniri 2:01.74

Bronze Girls, 100m Freestyle Pionirke (11-12) PERIC, Lara 01 1:11.91
Girls, 100m Backstroke Pionirke (11-12) KARIC, Mina 01 1:26.88

Pk Jagodina

Gold Women, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years RASIC, Ana 98 1:10.47
Women, 100m Backstroke Open RASIC, Ana 98 1:10.47
Women, 200m Medley 15- 16 years RASIC, Ana 98 2:36.58
Women, 200m Medley Open RASIC, Ana 98 2:36.58

Pk Pirat

Gold Girls, 100m Freestyle Mladje Pionirke (9-10) VELJIC, Anja 03 1:19.76
Girls, 50m Breaststroke Mladje Pionirke (9-10) STEVIC, Anja 03 46.57
Girls, 200m Fly Mladje Pionirke (9-10) STEVIC, Anja 03 3:35.76
Girls, 200m Medley Mladje Pionirke (9-10) VELJIC, Anja 03 3:20.05
Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle Mladje Pionirke (9-10) Pirat 1 Mladje Pionirke 2:39.25

Silver Boys, 100m Freestyle Mladji Pioniri (11-12) MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 1:08.88
Girls, 100m Freestyle Pionirke (11-12) TOSIC, Djurdja 01 1:10.62
Girls, 100m Freestyle Mladje Pionirke (9-10) POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 1:20.25
Girls, 100m Backstroke Mladje Pionirke (9-10) VELJIC, Anja 03 1:35.85
Girls, 200m Medley Mladje Pionirke (9-10) STEVIC, Anja 03 3:20.11
Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle Pionirke (11-12) Pirat Pionirke 2:30.59

Bronze Men, 200m Medley 15 - 16 years TUCAKOVIC, David 98 2:46.08
Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle Pioniri (13-14) Pirat Pioniri 2:02.66
Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle Mladji Pioniri (11-12) Pirat Mladji Pioniri 2:23.81

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Gold Boys, 800m Freestyle Pioniri (13-14) DANEV, Marko 99 9:55.65
Men, 50m Breaststroke Kadeti (15-16) STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 34.98
Boys, 200m Fly Pioniri (13-14) JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa 00 3:18.59
Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 17 - 18 years Napredak Omladinci 2:05.78
Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 15- 16 years Napredak Kadeti 1:51.46
Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle Pioniri (13-14) Napredak Pioniri 1:58.19
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Silver

Bronze

Men, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Men, 800m Freestyle
Men, 800m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Men, 200m Fly

Boys, 200m Fly

Boys, 200m Medley
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 200m Fly
Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Men, 800m Freestyle
Men, 800m Freestyle
Boys, 800m Freestyle
Men, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Fly
Women, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 200m Fly

Women, 200m Fly

Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Women, 800m Freestyle
Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 800m Freestyle
Women, 800m Freestyle

Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko

Silver

Bronze

Girls, 200m Fly

Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Fly

Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 200m Medley
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 200m Medley
Men, 100m Freestyle

Men, 800m Freestyle
Boys, 800m Freestyle
Men, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Women, 200m Medley
Men, 100m Freestyle

Men, 200m Medley

Boys, 200m Medley

Men, 200m Medley

15 - 16 years
Pioniri (13-14)

17 - 18 years
Open

Pioniri (13-14)

15 - 16 years
Pioniri (13-14)
Pioniri (13-14)

17 years and older
13 - 14 years

13 - 14 years
Pioniri (13-14)

17 - 18 years

15 - 16 years
Pioniri (13-14)

17 - 18 years
Pioniri (13-14)
Omladinci (17-18)
Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
17 years and older
Pionirke (11-12)
Open

Pionirke (11-12)

15 - 16 years
15 - 16 years
15 - 16 years
13 - 14 years
15 - 16 years
13 - 14 years

Mladje Pionirke (9-10)
Mladje Pionirke (9-10)
15 - 16 years

Mladje Pionirke (9-10)
Mladje Pionirke (9-10)

Omladinci (17-18)
17 - 18 years

13 - 14 years
Open

13- 14 years
Open

13 - 14 years

17 - 18 years

19 years and older
Pioniri (13-14)

19 years and older
Pioniri (13-14)
Open

Open

Open

17 - 18 years
Pioniri (13-14)
Open

STANOJEVIC, Marko
VANIC, Lazar
RADISAVLJIEVIC, Marko
DANEV, Marko

DANEYV, Marko
PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa
MILIJKOVIC, Veljko
VANIC, Lazar

DJOKIC, Danica
PETROVIC, Dusica
Napredak Kadetkinje
DANEYV, Marko
BOGICEVIC, Nemanja
MILOVANQVIC, Aleksa
VANIC, Lazar
RADISAVLJIEVIC, Marko
TODOROVIC, Stefan
RADISAVLJIEVIC, Marko
ODOVIC, Uros
DJOKIC, Danica
STEVANOVIC, Vanja
PETROVIC, Dusica
Napredak Pionirke

KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
Delfin KG Omladinke
KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
JOLOVIC, Sofija
ILIC, Aleksandra
JOLOVIC, Sofija

STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
Dubocica Mladje Pionirke
JOVANOVIC, Milica
PEJATOVIC, Masa
PESIC, Milica

DJORDJEVIC, Andreja
DJORDJEVIC, Andreja
SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
DJORDJEVIC, Andreja
NIKOLIC, Mihailo
POREDEN, Mirko
NIKOLIC, Mihailo
POREDEN, Mirko
Jagodina 2000 Open
SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
DJORDJEVIC, Andreja
JOVIC, Vukasin
POREDEN, Mirko
DJORDJEVIC, Andreja

98 59.80
99 1:00.86
95 10:47.72
99 9:40.09
99 1:13.86
97 3:16.10
00 3:28.72
99 2:36.94
96 1:09.29
99 3:24.68

2:15.46
99 1:03.07
96 11:40.22
98 10:51.91
99 10:05.55
95 1:20.26
99 1:18.74
95 35.39
01 3:15.30
96 1:20.48
02 4:00.27
99 3:24.68

2:31.19
97 11:19.01

2:15.05
97 1:08.29
00 1:10.63
98 12:08.49
00 11:19.56
04 4:15.96

2:45.69
98 43.57
03 49.86
04 4:27.72
95 34.00
95 2:32.15
00 1:05.04
00 1:05.04
00 37.58
00 37.58
00 2:48.52
95 56.83
93 10:28.95
99 10:05.34
93 1:12.28
99 37.70

1:48.75
00 2:48.52
95 56.83
96 2:46.30
99 2:40.98
95 2:32.15
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Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Silver

Bronze

Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 200m Medley
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Silver

Boys, 200m Fly

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Men, 100m Freestyle
Men, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Men, 100m Freestyle
Men, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 200m Fly

Men, 200m Fly

Boys, 200m Fly

Men, 200m Fly

Men, 200m Medley
Boys, 200m Medley
Men, 200m Medley
Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 100m Freestyle
Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 200m Fly

Men, 200m Medley
Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Medley
Men, 100m Freestyle
Men, 100m Freestyle
Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Medley
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Medley

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

Gold

Silver

Men, 800m Freestyle

Men, 800m Freestyle

Men, 800m Freestyle

Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 200m Fly
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 200m Fly

13 - 14 years

13 - 14 years

Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Open

Mladji Pioniri (11-12)

19 years and older
17 - 18 years

Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Open

17 - 18 years

Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
17 - 18 years

15 - 16 years

Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Open

19 years and older
Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Open

Open

Pionirke (11-12)
Open

17 - 18 years
Seniori (19+)

Kadeti (15-16)
Open

Open

15 - 16 years

15 - 16 years

Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Pionirke (11-12)

15 - 16 years
Pionirke (11-12)

17 - 18 years

15 - 16 years

15 - 16 years

Open

Kadeti (15-16)
Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
15 - 16 years

15 - 16 years
Pionirke (11-12)
Pionirke (11-12)

19 years and older
15 - 16 years
Open

19 years and older
Open

Seniori (19+)
Open

17 years and older
Mladje Pionirke (9-10)
17 years and older
17 years and older
13 - 14 years
Open

NIKOLIC, Teodora
NIKOLIC, Teodora
KRSTIC, Lazar
Rasina Open

PETRUSIC, Dimitrije

MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
PETKOVIC, Andrija
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
CANIC, Uros

NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
RANDJELOVIC, Sandro
CIRIC, Tadija

NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije
CIRIC, Tadija
MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije
Sveti Nikola Open
DENIC, Visnja
MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije
KUSICKI, Sasa
MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije
MITROVIC, Nikola
MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije
RANDJELOVIC, Sandro
RANDJELOVIC, Sandro
Sveti Nikola Kadeti

Sveti Nikola Mladiji Pioniri
JOCIC, Tina
DJORDJEVIC, lvana
DENIC, Visnja
KUSICKI, Sasa
MILENKOVIC, Aleksa
MILENKOVIC, Aleksa
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
VUCICEVIC, Dusan
CANIC, Uros
DJORDJEVIC, lvana
DJORDJEVIC, Ivana
BISENIC, Tijana
BISENIC, Tijana

BOZINOVIC, Milos
VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin
BOZINOVIC, Milos
LEKIC, Lazar
LEKIC, Lazar
LEKIC, Lazar
LEKIC, Lazar
PAVLOVIC, Sara
MARKOVIC, Jana
PAVLOVIC, Sara
PAVLOVIC, Sara
MARKOVIC, Jovana
PAVLOVIC, Sara

99
99
02

02

94
96
01
96
96
02
96
97
02
96
94
02
94

01
94
96
94
97
94
97
97

01
98
01
96
97
97
96
97
02
98
98
01
01

94
98
94
94
94
94
94
96
04
96
96
00
96

1:08.74
2:55.01
1:20.80
2:01.20

3:12.47

55.31
55.03
1:06.66
55.03
1:09.05
41.82
2:32.00
2:41.99
2:55.35
2:32.00
2:21.32
2:56.40
2:21.32
1:47.42
41.05
55.31
1:16.69
31.64
35.96
31.64
2:41.99
2:45.09
1:52.86
2:16.59
1:26.76
42.05
3:00.57
59.98
1:02.16
1:15.66
1:09.05
37.48
3:05.47
1:10.90
1:20.93
42.86
3:00.93

9:33.91
10:26.17
9:33.91
1:04.28
1:04.28
30.26
30.26
1:15.48
1:30.60
37.95
2:44.30
1:21.59
2:44.30
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Bronze

Men, 800m Freestyle
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Rkg
Gold

Silver

Bronze

Boys, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 200m Medley
Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Freestyle
Girls, 100m Backstroke
Girls, 200m Fly

Girls, 200m Medley
Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Boys, 200m Medley
Girls, 50m Breaststroke
Girls, 200m Fly

Men, 100m Freestyle
Boys, 100m Freestyle
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 200m Medley

Men, 100m Freestyle

Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 200m Medley
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 800m Freestyle
Women, 800m Freestyle
Women, 800m Freestyle
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 200m Fly
Women, 200m Fly
Women, 200m Fly
Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Men, 800m Freestyle

Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 100m Backstroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 200m Fly

Men, 200m Medley

Men, 200m Medley
Women, 800m Freestyle
Women, 800m Freestyle
Women, 100m Backstroke
Women, 100m Backstroke
Boys, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 200m Fly

Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Women, 100m Freestyle
Women, 200m Medley

Open

Pioniri (13-14)

Mladje Pionirke (9-10)
Open

Open

Pioniri (13-14)
Pioniri (13-14)
Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Pioniri (13-14)
Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Pionirke (11-12)
Pionirke (11-12)
Pionirke (11-12)
Pionirke (11-12)
Pionirke (11-12)
Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Pionirke (11-12)
Pionirke (11-12)

19 years and older
Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Seniori (19+)

Open

13- 14 years

13 - 14 years

15 - 16 years

15 - 16 years

15 - 16 years

17 years and older
17 years and older
13 - 14 years
Open

13 - 14 years

15 - 16 years

15 - 16 years

13 - 14 years
Open

17 years and older
Open

15 - 16 years

15 - 16 years
Open

Omladinci (17-18)
17 - 18 years

17 - 18 years
Open

15 - 16 years
Open

17 years and older
Open

Mladji Pioniri (11-12)
Open

15 - 16 years
Open

15 - 16 years

VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin
PETROVIC, Pavle
MARKOVIC, Jana
PAVLOVIC, Sara
PAVLOVIC, Sara

ILIC, Damjan

ILIC, Damjan
VUKOTIC, Luka
ILIC, Damjan

Nis 2005 1 Mladji Pioniri
MITIC, Jovana
MITIC, Jovana
SAVIC M, Mila

MITIC, Jovana

Nis 2005 1 Pionirke
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
CVETKOVIC, Sava
BUJIC, David

LILIC, Adriana
TODOROVIC, Jovana
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
VUKOTIC, Luka
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
ARSIC, Sanja
ARSIC, Sanja

KARIC, Lazar

KARIC, Lazar

KARIC, Lazar
MARKOVIC, Sara
MARKOVIC, Sara
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
CANIC, Milica

CANIC, Milica
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
Radnicki Omladinke
Radnicki Open

JOVIC, Nikola

JOVIC, Nikola

KARIC, Lazar
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
KARIC, Lazar

CANIC, Milica
MARKOVIC, Sara
MARKOVIC, Sara
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
STEVANOVIC, llija
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
Radnicki Kadeti
MARKOVIC, Sara
JOVANOQVIC, Monika

98
00
04
96
96

99
99
01
99

01
01
02
01

01

02
01
01
87
01
87
87
00
00

97
97
97
95
95
99
99
99
98
98
99
99

97
97
97
96
96
96
97
98
95
95
99
01
96

95
98

10:26.17
38.43
1:22.08
1:15.48
37.95

59.90
1:09.83
1:16.69
2:31.05
2:06.31
1:08.28
1:21.03
3:31.18
2:53.60
2:19.19
1:19.72

42.62
3:01.62

42.35
3:51.60

59.93
1:09.86

32.69

32.69
1:22.31
3:00.28

58.93
1:08.25
2:31.90
1:05.86
11:16.94
10:25.91
10:25.91

1:12.02

41.85
3:26.54
2:38.37
2:38.37
2:18.87
2:16.42

10:49.93
1:15.36
1:08.25

34.83
2:46.36
2:39.17
2:31.90

11:40.90
11:16.94
1:16.84
1:12.02

43.06
2:46.36
1:55.49
1:05.86
3:12.28
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pk Leskovac - Leskovac

Gold Boys, 50m Breaststroke Pioniri (13-14) ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 36.54
Silver Women, 50m Breaststroke 13- 14 years STOJILIKOVIC, Marija 00 37.87
Women, 50m Breaststroke Open STOJILIKOVIC, Marija 00 37.87
Bronze  Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years MARKOVIC, Miljana 99 40.33
Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 13 - 14 years Leskovac Kadetkinje 2:20.36
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